Weston Ranch High School
Cougar Athletic Department

JV/VARSITY Cougar Girls Basketball

DATE
Nov 15

Nov 22
Nov 26
Nov 30

Dec 12 -14

Dec 19
Dec 20
Dec 30

Jan 4

Jan 11
Jan 16
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 23
Jan 24
Jan 28
Jan 30
Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 6

Feb 10

TIME
4:30/6:00PM

5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
11:00 am

TBD

4:30/6:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
1:00/2:30 PM

TBD

3:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
TBD
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
TBD

2024 -2025
LEVEL OPPONENT
JV/Varsity Edison
JV/Varsity Antioch
JV/Varsity Johansen
Varsity Fortune
JV/Varsity Christian Bros.
JV/Varsity Calaveras
JV/Varsity Wood
JV/Varsity Foresthill
JVIVarsity Fresno- New Year Show

Case
JV/Varsity Vanden
JV/Varsity Bear Creek
JV/Varsity MLK Show Case
JV/Varsity McNair
JV/Varsity Stagg
JV/Varsity Tracy
JV/Varsity Franklin
JV/Varsity Edison
JV/Varsity Piedmont
JV/Varsity Chavez
JV/Varsity Tokay
JV/Varsity SJAA (Tournament)

VARSITY COACH: DAMION MCMILLER
ASSISTANT COACH: ISHMEL HARRIS

JVHEAD COACH: DORVEZ BARRETT

REV. 11/25/2024

4606 McCuen Avenue * Stockton, CA 95206 ¢ 209-938-6245 » Fax: 209-938-6397

LOCATION

Skyline

HOME

HOME
Sacramento
Christian Bros.
(Tournament)
Calaveras
Wood

Home

Fresno

Home

Bear Creek
Bishop O’'Dowd
McNair
Home
Home
Home
Home
Piedmont
Chavez
Tokay

TBD
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