

Weston Ranch High School Cougar Athletic Department

JV/VARSITY Cougar Girls Basketball 2024 -2025

DATE	TIME	LEVEL	OPPONENT	LOCATION
Nov 15	4:30/6:00PM	JV/Varsity	Edison	Skyline
Nov 22	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Antioch	HOME
Nov 26	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Johansen	HOME
Nov 30	11:00 am	Varsity	Fortune	Sacramento
Dec 12 -14	TBD	JV/Varsity	Christian Bros.	Christian Bros. (Tournament)
Dec 19	4:30/6:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Calaveras	Calaveras
Dec 20	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Wood	Wood
Dec 30	1:00/2:30 PM	JV/Varsity	Foresthill	Home
Jan 4	TBD	JV/Varsity	Fresno- New Year Show Case	Fresno
Jan 11	3:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Vanden	Home
Jan 16	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Bear Creek	Bear Creek
Jan 18	TBD	JV/Varsity	MLK Show Case	Bishop O'Dowd
Jan 21	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	McNair	McNair
Jan 23	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Stagg	Home
Jan 24	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Tracy	Home
Jan 28	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Franklin	Home
Jan 30	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Edison	Home
Feb 1	6:30 PM	JV/Varsity	Piedmont	Piedmont
Feb 4	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Chavez	Chavez
Feb 6	5:30/7:00 PM	JV/Varsity	Tokay	Tokay
Feb 10	TBD	JV/Varsity	SJAA (Tournament)	TBD

VARSITY COACH: DAMION McMILLER ASSISTANT COACH: ISHMEL HARRIS

JV HEAD COACH: DORVEZ BARRETT